
 

My Visit List
There are no items in your visit list. When you see a store page on our site or a product page that you want to add to the quick list, click on the "add to my visit" button. We'll
remember the store or item, and when you are ready to see or print your list, come back here.

US1 at Meadow Road · Princeton, NJ 08540 · (609) 452-7777
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ATM

PAY PHONES

RESTROOMS

MANAGEMENT

GIFT CARDS

DINING

MALL HOURS
Monday–Saturday 10 am–9 pm
Sunday Noon–5 pm

MANAGEMENT OFFICE HOURS
Monday–Friday 8:30 am–5 pm

Department store, cinema, restaurant and
holiday hours may vary.

thebelltowershops.com

ANCHOR STORES
200 	 Bed Bath & Beyond 		  482-4713
400 	 Saks Fifth Avenue 		  489-0980
300 	 The Fresh Market 		  454-1053

WOMEN’S FASHIONS
159 	 Ann Taylor 		  432-9790
145 	 Banana Republic 		  415-4300
175 	 Chico’s 		  482-2831
109	 Caché	 481-1707
231 	 Designer Delights	 OPENS FALL ‘09
207 	 Draper’s & Damon’s 		  433-9771
119 	 Francesca’s Collections 		  267-5050
135 	 Gap 		  489-1377
183 	 Patchington 		  482-7733
129 	 Soma Intimates 		  437-3646
151 	 Swim ’n Sport 		  481-7999
123 	 Talbots 		  454-7713
217 	 Trader Rick’s 		  489-2240
177 	 Victoria’s Secret 		  768-0329
213 	 Wallaby Trading Co. 		  415-0880
127 	 White House| Black Market 	 437-3704

MEN’S FASHIONS
145 	 Banana Republic 		  415-4300
135 	 Gap 		  489-1377
181 	 JoS. A. Bank Clothiers 		  454-3543
213 	 Wallaby Trading Co. 		  415-0880

CHILDREN’S FASHIONS
131 	 Gap Kids 		  267-4495
213 	 Wallaby Trading Co. 		  415-0880

SHOES
159 	 Ann Taylor 		  432-9790
145 	 Banana Republic 		  415-4300
175 	 Chico’s 		  482-2831
185 	 Clarks 		  337-9713
123	 Talbots 		  454-7713
107	 The Walking Company		  433-0360

HOME ACCESSORIES
119 	 Francesca’s Collections 	 267-5050
121 	 Olde Florida Gallerie 		  415-7000
249	 Portfolio 		  489-4333
245	 The Mole Hole 		  433-4700
157	 Williams-Sonoma		  415-4222

GIFTS, CARDS, TOYS
219	 Cheshire Cat Toys		  482-8697
119	 Francesca’s Collections		 267-5050
247	 Key West Boutique		  482-1875
245	 The Mole Hole		  433-4700
217	 Trader Rick’s 		  489-2240

SPECIALTY
227	 Bath & Body Works		  415-1166
209	 Brookstone	 481-7711
219	 Cheshire Cat Toys	 482-8697
237	 Eyetopian Optical	 482-8763
5050 Jared The Galleria of Jewelry  	 432-2663
165	 Mayors Jewelers	 590-6166
233   Merle Norman Cosmetics	 454-9933
121 	 Olde Florida Gallerie 	 415-7000
215 	 Omaha Steaks 	 437-3300
163 	 Sunglass Hut 	 466-4062
151 	 Swim ’n Sport 	 481-7999
233	 Touch Spa & Salon	 454-9933
301	 ULTA 	 334-0659
211 	 Vitamin World 	 437-5179
157 	 Williams-Sonoma 	 415-4222

DINING & ENTERTAINMENT
111 	 Bacchus 	 437-8676
500  	Bell Tower 20 Cinema  		  437-2020
143	 Bistro 41 	 466-4141
137 	 Blackhawk Coffee Café	 433-7770
141	 Blue Pointe Oyster Bar & Seafood Grill	 433-0924
600 	 Cantina Laredo 	 415-4424
241	 Crü 	 466-3663
5070	Mimi’s Café 	 561-0073
222	 Taste of New York 	 432-0990
223	 T.G.I. Friday’s 	 489-2022

SERVICES
237 	 Eyetopian Optical 	 482-8763
5050 Jared The Galleria of Jewelry - Repairs	 432-2663
165 	 Mayors Jewelers - Repairs	 590-6166
233 	 Touch Spa & Salon 	 454-9933
301 	 ULTA 	 334-0659

MALL OFFICE
161   Management & Gift Cards	 489-1221

ACCOMMODATIONS
Crowne Plaza 	 482-2900
Homewood Suites 	 275-6000
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